
STEP-1

STEP-2

1 3
4

COMPONEN LIST

AI-TB-019-00

JCBC BOLT M6X35 8 PCS

2.

8 PCS

3.

8 PCS

4.

1 PCS

SPRING WASHER M6

FLAT WASHER M6

L KEY

1. 1 PCSJFL M6X12

5.

2


